2t

&

Issuer Atrium Ljungberg AB

Holder

Ola Holmstréom

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Published
09/05/2008 07:40

~ Borsinformation

A SE0000191819

Data not given*
Data not given*

Other
08/05/2008
5 %

10 %

6,818,472
15,453,232
1,477,640

5.1 %
9.1 %
0.9 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

*Source of information has chosen not to submit the data

Number of underlying
shares:
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